
Class Member Horse Affilaite

Open Amanda Paige Antifaev Nada Rouge Nic Reining Alberta

Open Amanda Self Shiney Smart Chic Western Canadian RA

Open Austin E Seelhof Maximum Surprise Reining Alberta

Open Bonna Jean Bateman Shakin With Walla Central Canada RHA

Open Carol Hollinger Ruff Cuttin Diamond Saskatchewan RHA 

Open Cheryl L Thomson Dun Spookin Western Canadian RA

Open Christina Croston Sir Chexi Whiz Central Canada RHA

Open Deb Duce Latte For Chics Reining Alberta

Open Deb Duce Texas Tinseltown Reining Alberta

Open Guy W Robertson Rowdy In Tinseltown Central Canada RHA

Open Guy W Robertson Tagged Mia Boomer Central Canada RHA

Open Guy W Robertson Tinseltown Boom Central Canada RHA

Open Jenna Nedzelski Steppinoutwithmychic Western Canadian RA

Open Julia Keil Quibell Watch Pepto Smoke Saskatchewan RHA 

Open Kyle D Ryan Breggo Nic Central Canada RHA

Open Locke L. Duce Gunners Fancy Chic Reining Alberta

Open Locke L. Duce Spooks Big Bang Reining Alberta

Open Lorna N Malmberg Ill Be Smokinum Reining Alberta

Open Lyle A Jackson A Smokin Cannon Reining Alberta

Open Robert John Ward Gun It With A Dun Central Canada RHA

Open Shayla M Malmberg Cromed With Class Western Canadian RA

Open Shayla M Malmberg Dun Spookin Western Canadian RA

Open Shayla M Malmberg Elans Chic Western Canadian RA

Open Shayla M Malmberg Ill Be Smokinum Western Canadian RA

Open Tanner K Boyes Hellbent To Rein Central Canada RHA

Open Tiffany K Gibbons Topsails Nicki Central Canada RHA

Open Vicki L Braun Shiney Golden Gun Saskatchewan RHA 

Open Wendy L. Robinson Limitless Chextocash Central Canada RHA
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Intermediate Open Amanda Self Shiney Smart Chic Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Open Cassandra Day Ju Juzz Gunslinger Reining Alberta

Intermediate Open Cheryl L Thomson Dun Spookin Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Open Christina Croston Sir Chexi Whiz Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Open Deb Duce Latte For Chics Reining Alberta

Intermediate Open Deb Duce Texas Tinseltown Reining Alberta

Intermediate Open Greg Michelson Spartucus Reining Alberta

Intermediate Open Guy W Robertson Lokotas Cadillac Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Open Guy W Robertson Mbar Tyree Star Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Open Guy W Robertson Rowdy In Tinseltown Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Open Guy W Robertson Tagged Mia Boomer Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Open Guy W Robertson Wimpchester 86 Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Open Jenna Nedzelski Miss Taylor Starbuck Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Open Jenna Nedzelski Steppinoutwithmychic Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Open Julia Keil Quibell Watch Pepto Smoke Saskatchewan RHA 

Intermediate Open Kim Smith Sheza Topsail Shiner Reining Alberta

Intermediate Open Lorna N Malmberg Elans Chic Reining Alberta

Intermediate Open Lorna N Malmberg Ill Be Smokinum Reining Alberta

Intermediate Open Lyle A Jackson A Smokin Cannon Reining Alberta

Intermediate Open Rae-Lee A Gulbrandsen Diamonds Coal Storm Reining Alberta

Intermediate Open Shayla M Malmberg Cromed With Class Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Open Shayla M Malmberg Dun Spookin Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Open Shayla M Malmberg Elans Chic Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Open Shayla M Malmberg Ill Be Smokinum Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Open Tanner K Boyes Hellbent To Rein Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Open Vicki L Braun Gunner Special Chick Saskatchewan RHA 

Intermediate Open Vicki L Braun Shiney Golden Gun Saskatchewan RHA 

Intermediate Open Wayne W Latimer Checkin Out Chics Reining Alberta

Intermediate Open Wendy L. Robinson Limitless Chextocash Central Canada RHA
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Limited Open Brittany N Doerksen Gun It With A Dun Central Canada RHA

Limited Open Brittany N Doerksen Wimpchester 86 Central Canada RHA

Limited Open Carol Hollinger Ruff Cuttin Diamond Saskatchewan RHA 

Limited Open Cassandra Day Ju Juzz Gunslinger Reining Alberta

Limited Open Christina Croston Sir Chexi Whiz Central Canada RHA

Limited Open Julia Keil Quibell Watch Pepto Smoke Saskatchewan RHA 

Limited Open Lorna N Malmberg Elans Chic Reining Alberta

Limited Open Lorna N Malmberg Ill Be Smokinum Reining Alberta

Limited Open Micaela L. Maharaj Spooktastic Central Canada RHA

Limited Open Serban Radu Running Whizit Central Canada RHA

Limited Open Tiffany K Gibbons Topsails Nicki Central Canada RHA
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Rookie Professional Brittany N Doerksen Tinseltown Boom Central Canada RHA

Rookie Professional Cassandra Day Ju Juzz Gunslinger Reining Alberta

Rookie Professional Jenna Nedzelski Legally A Blonde Western Canadian RA

Rookie Professional Jenna Nedzelski Miss Taylor Starbuck Western Canadian RA

Rookie Professional Jenna Nedzelski Steppinoutwithmychic Western Canadian RA

Rookie Professional Lorna N Malmberg Elans Chic Reining Alberta

Rookie Professional Lorna N Malmberg Ill Be Smokinum Reining Alberta

Rookie Professional Rae-Lee A Gulbrandsen Diamonds Coal Storm Reining Alberta

Rookie Professional Tiffany K Gibbons Topsails Nicki Central Canada RHA
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Non Pro Alexa Kullberg MJ Continental King Central Canada RHA

Non Pro Alexandra Leigh Hibberd That Chics Flashy Reining Alberta

Non Pro Austin D Wong Extreme Whizdun Reining Alberta

Non Pro Barb Reinders Electronics Reining Alberta

Non Pro Barb Reinders Lights On Einstein Reining Alberta

Non Pro Bonna Jean Bateman Shakin With Walla Central Canada RHA

Non Pro Carolee A Finch HR Smokin Dunit Western Canadian RA

Non Pro Cathy Kolsun Rock Solid Tag Reining Alberta

Non Pro Chalyce D Head Smart Lookin Juice Reining Alberta

Non Pro Christine M Smith Shine Like Platinum Reining Alberta

Non Pro Colton M Wong Smart Like Macfly Reining Alberta

Non Pro Dale Ginter Solanos Tag Two Saskatchewan RHA 

Non Pro Darren W Kolsun Neak Reining Alberta

Non Pro Esther Forsyth MA Whiz Kids Hick Saskatchewan RHA 

Non Pro Geri Brown Docz Fourble Lena Western Canadian RA

Non Pro Geri Greenall Gunners Colonel Reining Alberta

Non Pro Janice Boucher Jo Hotrodder Saskatchewan RHA 

Non Pro Janice Hepburn Blings Boy Reining Alberta

Non Pro Jayde Dewhurst Martin Jo Lee Belle Saskatchewan RHA 

Non Pro Jennifer Anna Layne Neudorf Tuckered Lil Chic Reining Alberta

Non Pro Jessica Rhiannon Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck Western Canadian RA

Non Pro John Brown JD Spark N Jack Western Canadian RA

Non Pro John M Stiver Smart N Juicy Central Canada RHA

Non Pro Jordan Rachel Cranmer Buymea Benz Western Canadian RA

Non Pro Kyle D Ryan Breggo Nic Central Canada RHA

Non Pro Kyle D Ryan Maysons Little Spark Central Canada RHA

Non Pro Lynn Semchuk Miz Bl Gold Pine Saskatchewan RHA 

Non Pro Martine Knudsen Tags Lil Chickadee Saskatchewan RHA 

Non Pro Micaela L. Maharaj Spooktastic Central Canada RHA

Non Pro Myles Cleaver Topgun Dun Won It Central Canada RHA

Non Pro Nathalie A Randall Ruby Olena Reining Alberta

Non Pro Paul F Catellier Red Maximus Reba Central Canada RHA

Non Pro Robert John Ward Gun It With A Dun Central Canada RHA

Non Pro Serban Radu Running Whizit Central Canada RHA

Non Pro Shelbie M Friesen Whizards Work Reining Alberta

Non Pro Sidney Christine Thomas Shewtin Star Reining Alberta

Non Pro Tiana M Shore Hard Times Sailor Western Canadian RA

Non Pro Vanessa A Rogers Ima Roo Too Reining Alberta
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Intermediate Non Pro Bonna Jean Bateman Shakin With Walla Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Non Pro Carly G Merkosky Ingeveld Shesa Candy Chic Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Carolee A Finch HR Smokin Dunit Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Non Pro Cathy Kolsun Rock Solid Tag Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Chalyce D Head Smart Lookin Juice Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Christine M Smith Shine Like Platinum Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Coreena Carr Chicota Whiz Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Dale Ginter Solanos Tag Two Saskatchewan RHA 

Intermediate Non Pro Darren W Kolsun Neak Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Dyanna Keymer Goodtime Whiz Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Esther Forsyth MA Whiz Kids Hick Saskatchewan RHA 

Intermediate Non Pro Gaylene Sawchuk Lokota Chic Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Non Pro Geri Brown Docz Fourble Lena Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Non Pro Gordon P. Robinson Working In Hollywood Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Grace Basisty Elans Little Player Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Janice Boucher Jo Hotrodder Saskatchewan RHA 

Intermediate Non Pro Janice Hepburn Blings Boy Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Jody Stasuk Dunnit Electric Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Non Pro John Brown JD Spark N Jack Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Non Pro John M Stiver Smart N Juicy Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Non Pro Kimberley R Rose Gunny Bear Saskatchewan RHA 

Intermediate Non Pro Kyle D Ryan Maysons Little Spark Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Non Pro Lorraine S Gilchrist Kota Chex Saskatchewan RHA 

Intermediate Non Pro Lou Ann Redden Checkin Out Chics Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Lynn Semchuk Miz Bl Gold Pine Saskatchewan RHA 

Intermediate Non Pro Marina Brem Bald Faced Wimp Western Canadian RA

Intermediate Non Pro Martine Knudsen Tags Lil Chickadee Saskatchewan RHA 

Intermediate Non Pro Micaela L. Maharaj Spooktastic Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Non Pro Myles Cleaver Topgun Dun Won It Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Non Pro Nancy D Dibben Maxed Out Chic Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Paul F Catellier Red Maximus Reba Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Non Pro Robert John Ward Gun It With A Dun Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Non Pro Rowena L Reid Way To Dream Saskatchewan RHA 

Intermediate Non Pro Serban Radu Running Whizit Central Canada RHA

Intermediate Non Pro Sidney Christine Thomas Shewtin Star Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Vanessa A Rogers Ima Roo Too Reining Alberta

Intermediate Non Pro Victoria (Tori) Aebly Semi Chocolate Chic Reining Alberta
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Limited Non Pro Alexa Kullberg MJ Continental King Central Canada RHA

Limited Non Pro Alexandra Leigh Hibberd That Chics Flashy Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Austin D Wong Extreme Whizdun Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Barb Reinders Electronics Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Barb Reinders Lights On Einstein Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Carly G Merkosky Ingeveld Shesa Candy Chic Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Carol Diedrichsen My Gun Dun Smokin Western Canadian RA

Limited Non Pro Carolee A Finch HR Smokin Dunit Western Canadian RA

Limited Non Pro Cassidy Linnea Meikle Foxs Millionheir Western Canadian RA

Limited Non Pro Chalyce D Head Smart Lookin Juice Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Christine M Smith Shine Like Platinum Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Coreena Carr Chicota Whiz Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Corinne Ginter So Smoke N Lena Saskatchewan RHA 

Limited Non Pro Cyane M Sperle Wrightn Relativity Saskatchewan RHA 

Limited Non Pro Dale Ginter Solanos Tag Two Saskatchewan RHA 

Limited Non Pro Esther Forsyth MA Whiz Kids Hick Saskatchewan RHA 

Limited Non Pro Geri Brown Docz Fourble Lena Western Canadian RA

Limited Non Pro Gordon P. Robinson Working In Hollywood Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Janice Boucher Jo Hotrodder Saskatchewan RHA 

Limited Non Pro Janice Hepburn Blings Boy Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Jayde Dewhurst Martin Jo Lee Belle Saskatchewan RHA 

Limited Non Pro Jessica Rhiannon Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck Western Canadian RA

Limited Non Pro Jody Stasuk Dunnit Electric Western Canadian RA

Limited Non Pro John Brown JD Spark N Jack Western Canadian RA

Limited Non Pro Jordan Rachel Cranmer Buymea Benz Western Canadian RA

Limited Non Pro Kimberley R Rose Gunny Bear Saskatchewan RHA 

Limited Non Pro Lynn Semchuk Miz Bl Gold Pine Saskatchewan RHA 

Limited Non Pro Marina Brem Bald Faced Wimp Western Canadian RA

Limited Non Pro Martine Knudsen Tags Lil Chickadee Saskatchewan RHA 

Limited Non Pro Micaela L. Maharaj Spooktastic Central Canada RHA

Limited Non Pro Myles Cleaver R Wrangler Dun Wonit Central Canada RHA

Limited Non Pro Myles Cleaver Topgun Dun Won It Central Canada RHA

Limited Non Pro Paul F Catellier Red Maximus Reba Central Canada RHA

Limited Non Pro Ronald Hall Montana Magnum Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Roxy Harbourne Shesa Big Star Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Serban Radu Running Whizit Central Canada RHA

Limited Non Pro Sidney Christine Thomas Shewtin Star Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Talia D Bertrand-Meadows Kidscruzninamercedes Central Canada RHA

Limited Non Pro Tiana M Shore Hard Times Sailor Western Canadian RA

Limited Non Pro Victoria (Tori) Aebly Semi Chocolate Chic Reining Alberta

Limited Non Pro Wendy Lynn Kemble Hang Ten To Yuma Reining Alberta



2017 Affiliate Regional Championships Qualifiers
Western Canada Region

Class Member Horse Affilaite

PT Non Pro Barbara Jo Lutley Mia Solanos Reining Alberta

PT Non Pro Bonna Jean Bateman Shakin With Walla Central Canada RHA

PT Non Pro Carol Diedrichsen My Gun Dun Smokin Western Canadian RA

PT Non Pro Carolee A Finch HR Smokin Dunit Western Canadian RA

PT Non Pro Corinne Ginter So Smoke N Lena Saskatchewan RHA 

PT Non Pro Darren W Kolsun Neak Reining Alberta

PT Non Pro Debra S Simpson Nite Eyes Reining Alberta

PT Non Pro Dyanna Keymer Goodtime Whiz Reining Alberta

PT Non Pro Esther Forsyth MA Whiz Kids Hick Saskatchewan RHA 

PT Non Pro Gaylene Sawchuk Lokota Chic Western Canadian RA

PT Non Pro Geri Brown Docz Fourble Lena Western Canadian RA

PT Non Pro Gloria Bell Tag A Major Whiz Saskatchewan RHA 

PT Non Pro Gordon P. Robinson Working In Hollywood Reining Alberta

PT Non Pro Janice Boucher Jo Hotrodder Saskatchewan RHA 

PT Non Pro Janice Hepburn Blings Boy Reining Alberta

PT Non Pro John Brown JD Spark N Jack Western Canadian RA

PT Non Pro John M Stiver Smart N Juicy Central Canada RHA

PT Non Pro Joni K. Muri Crackin Sassa Frass Saskatchewan RHA 

PT Non Pro Lorraine S Gilchrist Kota Chex Saskatchewan RHA 

PT Non Pro Lou Ann Redden Checkin Out Chics Reining Alberta

PT Non Pro Lynn Semchuk Miz Bl Gold Pine Saskatchewan RHA 

PT Non Pro Marina Brem Bald Faced Wimp Western Canadian RA

PT Non Pro Maureen Cremers Victorious Vintage Reining Alberta

PT Non Pro Myles Cleaver Topgun Dun Won It Central Canada RHA

PT Non Pro Paul F Catellier Red Maximus Reba Central Canada RHA

PT Non Pro Robert John Ward Gun It With A Dun Central Canada RHA

PT Non Pro Rowena L Reid Way To Dream Saskatchewan RHA 

PT Non Pro Serban Radu Running Whizit Central Canada RHA
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Novice Horse O L1 Amanda Paige Antifaev Special Made Whiskey Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L1 Austin E Seelhof GL Spot Me Some Cash Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L1 Austin E Seelhof Shes A Dusty Whiz Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L1 Cheryl L Thomson Dun Spookin Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse O L1 Christina Croston Sir Chexi Whiz Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L1 Deb Duce Latte For Chics Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L1 Deb Duce SCS Starshine Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L1 Guy W Robertson Mbar Tyree Star Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L1 Guy W Robertson Smart N Juicy Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L1 Guy W Robertson Tinseltown Boom Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L1 Jenna Nedzelski Legally A Blonde Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse O L1 Jenna Nedzelski Steppinoutwithmychic Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse O L1 Julia Keil Quibell Watch Pepto Smoke Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse O L1 Kim Smith Sheza Topsail Shiner Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L1 Lyle A Jackson A Smokin Cannon Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L1 Rae-Lee A Gulbrandsen Diamonds Coal Storm Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L1 Tanner K Boyes Hellbent To Rein Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L1 Tyrell Smith Tinsels Sugar Girl Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L1 Wayne W Latimer Shiners Dust Buster Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L1 Wayne W Latimer Shiners Dustysparkle Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L1 Wendy Nelson Pearl Gun Reining Alberta
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Novice Horse O L2 Amanda Paige Antifaev Special Made Whiskey Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L2 Amanda Paige Antifaev Vintage Vibe Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L2 Amanda Self Shiney Smart Chic Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse O L2 Austin E Seelhof GL Spot Me Some Cash Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L2 Austin E Seelhof Watts N Whiz Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L2 Cheryl L Thomson Dun Spookin Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse O L2 Christina Croston Sir Chexi Whiz Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L2 Deb Duce Latte For Chics Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L2 Deb Duce Texas Tinseltown Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L2 Guy W Robertson Lokotas Cadillac Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L2 Guy W Robertson Rowdy In Tinseltown Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L2 Guy W Robertson Tinseltown Boom Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L2 Guy W Robertson Wimpchester 86 Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L2 Julia Keil Quibell Watch Pepto Smoke Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse O L2 Locke L. Duce Gunners Fancy Chic Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L2 Locke L. Duce Spooks Big Bang Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L2 Lorna N Malmberg Ill Be Smokinum Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L2 Lyle A Jackson A Smokin Cannon Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L2 Robert John Ward Gun It With A Dun Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L2 Shayla M Malmberg Cromed With Class Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse O L2 Shayla M Malmberg Elans Chic Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse O L2 Shayla M Malmberg Ill Be Smokinum Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse O L2 Shelbie M Friesen Whizards Work Reining Alberta

Novice Horse O L2 Tanner K Boyes Hellbent To Rein Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse O L2 Vicki L Braun Shiney Golden Gun Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse O L2 Wendy L. Robinson Limitless Chextocash Central Canada RHA
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Novice Horse NP L1 Alexa Kullberg MJ Continental King Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L1 Barb Reinders Electronics Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L1 Barb Reinders Lights On Einstein Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L1 Barbara Jo Lutley Mia Solanos Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L1 Carolee A Finch HR Smokin Dunit Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L1 Cassidy Linnea Meikle Foxs Millionheir Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L1 Christine M Smith Shine Like Platinum Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L1 Corinne Ginter So Smoke N Lena Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L1 Dale Ginter Solanos Tag Two Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L1 Donna Strating Hollywhiz Jac 86 Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L1 Dorothy M Williams Reich Timers Whiz Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L1 Dyanna Keymer Goodtime Whiz Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L1 Esther Forsyth MA Whiz Kids Hick Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L1 Geri Brown Docz Fourble Lena Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L1 Geri Greenall Gunners Colonel Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L1 Janice Boucher Jo Hotrodder Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L1 Jayde Dewhurst Martin Jo Lee Belle Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L1 Jayde Dewhurst Martin Smokin Little Rock Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L1 Jessica Rhiannon Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L1 Jody Stasuk Dunnit Electric Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L1 John Brown JD Spark N Jack Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L1 John M Stiver Smart N Juicy Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L1 Jordan Rachel Cranmer Buymea Benz Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L1 Kimberley R Rose Gunny Bear Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L1 Kyle D Ryan Maysons Little Spark Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L1 Lorraine S Gilchrist Kota Chex Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L1 Marina Brem Bald Faced Wimp Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L1 Myles Cleaver R Wrangler Dun Wonit Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L1 Paul F Catellier Red Maximus Reba Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L1 Rowena L Reid Way To Dream Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L1 Serban Radu Running Whizit Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L1 Shonda Day Abella Lokota Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L1 Sidney Christine Thomas Shewtin Star Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L1 Susan L Strelioff Nu Skidoo Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L1 Talia D Bertrand-Meadows Kidscruzninamercedes Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L1 Victoria (Tori) Aebly Semi Chocolate Chic Reining Alberta
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Novice Horse NP L2 Austin D Wong Extreme Whizdun Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Barbara Jo Lutley Mia Solanos Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Bonna Jean Bateman Shakin With Walla Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L2 Carlissa Lindsay Spence Tagged Mia Boomer Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L2 Carly G Merkosky Ingeveld Shesa Candy Chic Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Carol Diedrichsen My Gun Dun Smokin Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L2 Carolee A Finch HR Smokin Dunit Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L2 Cassidy Linnea Meikle Foxs Millionheir Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L2 Christine M Smith Shine Like Platinum Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Corinne Ginter So Smoke N Lena Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L2 Dale Ginter Solanos Tag Two Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L2 Dyanna Keymer Goodtime Whiz Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Esther Forsyth MA Whiz Kids Hick Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L2 Geri Brown Docz Fourble Lena Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L2 Janice Boucher Jo Hotrodder Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L2 Janice Hepburn Blings Boy Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Jayde Dewhurst Martin Jo Lee Belle Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L2 Jessica Rhiannon Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L2 John Brown JD Spark N Jack Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L2 Jordan Rachel Cranmer Buymea Benz Western Canadian RA

Novice Horse NP L2 Kimberley R Rose Gunny Bear Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L2 Kyle D Ryan Maysons Little Spark Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L2 Lou Ann Redden Checkin Out Chics Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Martine Knudsen Tags Lil Chickadee Saskatchewan RHA 

Novice Horse NP L2 Maxine D Whiteside Boots Dot Com Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Micaela L. Maharaj Spooktastic Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L2 Myles Cleaver R Wrangler Dun Wonit Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L2 Nancy D Dibben Maxed Out Chic Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Paul F Catellier Red Maximus Reba Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L2 Robert John Ward Gun It With A Dun Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L2 Serban Radu Running Whizit Central Canada RHA

Novice Horse NP L2 Shelbie M Friesen Whizards Work Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Shonda Day Abella Lokota Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Sidney Christine Thomas Shewtin Star Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Susan L Strelioff Nu Skidoo Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Vanessa A Rogers Ima Roo Too Reining Alberta

Novice Horse NP L2 Victoria (Tori) Aebly Semi Chocolate Chic Reining Alberta
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Youth 13 & Under Brianna Lynne Carr Chicota Whiz Reining Alberta

Youth 13 & Under Cassidy Linnea Meikle Foxs Millionheir Western Canadian RA

Youth 13 & Under Heidi C Thorson CD Rio Pine Saskatchewan RHA 

Youth 13 & Under Jace C.J. Ehnisz Boon There One That Saskatchewan RHA 

Youth 13 & Under Jennifer Anna Layne Neudorf Tuckered Lil Chic Reining Alberta
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Youth 14-18 Alexandra Leigh Hibberd That Chics Flashy Reining Alberta

Youth 14-18 Chalyce D Head Smart Lookin Juice Reining Alberta

Youth 14-18 Grace Basisty Elans Little Player Reining Alberta

Youth 14-18 Gracie Barnes Goin To Pic A Chic Central Canada RHA

Youth 14-18 Hailee E Durocher Sheza Smart Cookie Central Canada RHA

Youth 14-18 Jayde Dewhurst Martin Jo Lee Belle Saskatchewan RHA 

Youth 14-18 Jessica Rhiannon Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck Western Canadian RA

Youth 14-18 Jordan Rachel Cranmer Buymea Benz Western Canadian RA

Youth 14-18 Kylie Bond Shadow In The Smoke Central Canada RHA

Youth 14-18 Maxine D Whiteside Boots Dot Com Reining Alberta

Youth 14-18 Nathalie A Randall Ruby Olena Reining Alberta

Youth 14-18 Randi Kathleen, Mary Hynes Cowboys Kachira Reining Alberta

Youth 14-18 Sidney Christine Thomas Shewtin Star Reining Alberta

Youth 14-18 Tegan P Huska Colonels Smokin Oak Reining Alberta

Youth 14-18 Tiana M Shore Hard Times Sailor Western Canadian RA

Youth 14-18 Victoria (Tori) Aebly Semi Chocolate Chic Reining Alberta



2017 Affiliate Regional Championships Qualifiers
Western Canada Region

Class Member Horse Affilaite

Rookie-L1 Carlissa Lindsay Spence Tagged Mia Boomer Central Canada RHA

Rookie-L1 Carol Diedrichsen My Gun Dun Smokin Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L1 Chalyce D Head Smart Lookin Juice Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Chrystal Ference Mambos Crystal Whiz Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Corinne Ginter So Smoke N Lena Saskatchewan RHA 

Rookie-L1 Darleen Budal My Skirt In The Dirt Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Donna Strating Hollywhiz Jac 86 Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Eileen M. Dann Pearl Gun Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Gayle Cartier Capn Jac Sparrow Saskatchewan RHA 

Rookie-L1 Gloria Bell Tag A Major Whiz Saskatchewan RHA 

Rookie-L1 Hailee E Durocher Sheza Smart Cookie Central Canada RHA

Rookie-L1 Jennifer Anna Layne Neudorf Tuckered Lil Chic Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Jessica Rhiannon Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L1 Jill Imrie One Last Starbuck Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L1 Jody Stasuk Dunnit Electric Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L1 John Brown JD Spark N Jack Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L1 Joni K. Muri Crackin Sassa Frass Saskatchewan RHA 

Rookie-L1 Jordan Rachel Cranmer Buymea Benz Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L1 Kylie Bond Shadow In The Smoke Central Canada RHA

Rookie-L1 Margaret A Ehnisz Solanos Major Hick Saskatchewan RHA 

Rookie-L1 Margo Hemmelder Genuine Ginny Saskatchewan RHA 

Rookie-L1 Marina Brem Bald Faced Wimp Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L1 Meaghen Henry Bionic Chic Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Melanie N Kristmanson Cashes Crackin Saskatchewan RHA 

Rookie-L1 Nancy Muchka A Smokin Cannon Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Nathalie A Randall Ruby Olena Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Randi Kathleen, Mary Hynes Cowboys Kachira Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Ronald G Moyes Jacs Rum Candy Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Ronald Wytinck Baby Steps Central Canada RHA

Rookie-L1 Roxy Harbourne Shesa Big Star Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Sidney Christine Thomas Shewtin Star Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Tegan P Huska Colonels Smokin Oak Reining Alberta

Rookie-L1 Tiana M Shore Hard Times Sailor Western Canadian RA
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Rookie-L2 Carlissa Lindsay Spence Tagged Mia Boomer Central Canada RHA

Rookie-L2 Carol Diedrichsen My Gun Dun Smokin Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L2 Cassidy Linnea Meikle Foxs Millionheir Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L2 Chalyce D Head Smart Lookin Juice Reining Alberta

Rookie-L2 Donna Strating Hollywhiz Jac 86 Reining Alberta

Rookie-L2 Gayle Cartier Capn Jac Sparrow Saskatchewan RHA 

Rookie-L2 Gordon P. Robinson Working In Hollywood Reining Alberta

Rookie-L2 Grace Basisty Elans Little Player Reining Alberta

Rookie-L2 Jennifer Anna Layne Neudorf Tuckered Lil Chic Reining Alberta

Rookie-L2 Jessica Rhiannon Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L2 Jill Imrie One Last Starbuck Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L2 John Brown JD Spark N Jack Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L2 Joni K. Muri Crackin Sassa Frass Saskatchewan RHA 

Rookie-L2 Jordan Rachel Cranmer Buymea Benz Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L2 Kylie Bond Shadow In The Smoke Central Canada RHA

Rookie-L2 Margaret A Ehnisz Solanos Major Hick Saskatchewan RHA 

Rookie-L2 Marina Brem Bald Faced Wimp Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L2 Maxine D Whiteside Boots Dot Com Reining Alberta

Rookie-L2 Meaghen Henry Bionic Chic Reining Alberta

Rookie-L2 Melanie N Kristmanson Cashes Crackin Saskatchewan RHA 

Rookie-L2 Nathalie A Randall Ruby Olena Reining Alberta

Rookie-L2 Randi Kathleen, Mary Hynes Cowboys Kachira Reining Alberta

Rookie-L2 Ronald Wytinck Baby Steps Central Canada RHA

Rookie-L2 Sidney Christine Thomas Shewtin Star Reining Alberta

Rookie-L2 Tegan P Huska Colonels Smokin Oak Reining Alberta

Rookie-L2 Tiana M Shore Hard Times Sailor Western Canadian RA

Rookie-L2 Wendy Lynn Kemble Hang Ten To Yuma Reining Alberta


